
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT1ONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPAINo 1 TIDCODE j PAGE OF PAG

2. AMENDMENTAIOD[FICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISrONIFURCHASE RE. NO. 9/12&9/19/d %. PROJECT NO. (ItappIcatie)

M008 09-30-2003 ACR-05306 SACR-05308

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If otertan Ilem 6) DE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. s neeI ca ogy, S btae wd ZIP Code) (X) A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATON NO.

LINK TECHNOLOGIES INC 9B.DATED (SEEITEM11)

20030 CENTURY BLVD STE 210 IAk MODIFrCATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.
NRC-11-02-300

GERMANTOWN MD 208741112
10E. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY COoE X 09-30-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
E The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Jis extended. []is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and: 15.and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lotter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRM.kTX)NDATA (if xQk 57R-15-518-388 L1415 252A 31X0200 Obligate: $19,318.00
57R-15-518-386 B1564 252A 31X0200 Obligate: $32,748.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THISCHANGEORDERISISSUED PURSUANTTOr. (Spedry"Ity) THECHANGESSETFORTHIN ITEM14 ARE MADEINTHECONTRACTORDERNO.INrTEMIDk

8. THE AEOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINtSTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hp.nng ofice. am cxlan date etc.)
x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANTTOTHE AUTHORITYOF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEM ENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spedfy tye of nofcatn and autgfty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not. [1 s required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Orgatzed by UCF aeckn heafts. eckndV sacnlaloiaeuctI wjac meter where lesble.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $52,066.00. This will increase
the obligated amount from $588,654.00 to $640,720.00. The following is a summary of obligations from-the date of

this action:

FY 2002 Obligations: $ 29,000.00 FY 2005 Obligations:
FY 2003 Obligations: $162,455.00 Cumulative Total Amount:
FY 2004 Obligations: $197,199.00 DUNS NO.: 926298258
This modification obligates fiscal year 2005 funding in the amount of $52,066.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

Exceptas psdedhWai. aN tenms and cordlons otbedxnt re e d hi Iem BAor i1A as heretor cherW a tuaredandnhi Ii rce and tecL

$252, 066.00
$640,720.00

15IA. NAME AND TTLE OF SIGNER (Tpe orprtt) ISA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (T¶pe orptl
Carolyn Cooper
Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTOROFFEROR

EMPLATE - AMom1 SJ/ 6 <METEMLAE-DMDISISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADMOO2


